




 

Lift Station 4 & 8 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE 

April 9, 2019 2:00 PM to 3:30 PM 
Conference Room 1 & 2 

 

SIGN IN SHEET 
 

Name Agency/Company Phone No. E-mail 

Tyson Ingalsbe Stellar J 360-831-2509 
 

bids@stellarj.com 

Jeff Richardson Harbor Pacific 360-301-6686 
 

jeffr@harborpacific.com 

Chris Roff Precision Electric 206-948-0450 
 

Chrisroff@pegiinc.com 

Ed Schmitt Seahurst Electric 425-308-3480 
 

eschmitt@seahurst.com 

Dan O’Loughlin McClure and Sons 425-316-6999 
 

bids@mcclureandsons.com 

Ashley Tillery COL 425-670-5230 
 

atillery@lynnwoodwa.gov 

Ty Nevins COL 425-670-5217 
 

tnevins@lynnwoodwa.gov 

Nicole Gillam COL  
 

ngillam@lynnwoodwa.gov 

Brian Delp COL 425-670-5224 
 

bdelp@lynnwoodwa.gov 

Erin Duleba COL 425-670-5227 
 

eduleba@lynnwoodwa.gov 

Edwin Halim 
 

RH2 425-751-5332 ehalim@rh2.com 

Stephen Moe 
 

Interwest Construction 360-757-7574 bids@interwest.biz 

Sadia Faiza COL  Sfaiza@lynnwoodwa.gov 
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